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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 599.0046 17. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 95.53 572.2414 1. Sampo Tarvainen Open - - FIN 10147

3 89.32 535.0545 76. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

4 86.99 521.0565 2. Hannu Koivikko Open - - FIN 8587

5 86.75 519.6365 45. Mikko Hankaniemi Open - - FIN 11922

6 84.85 508.2383 52. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

7 84.78 507.8188 8. Jani Granqvist Open - - FIN 6439

8 77.37 463.4351 69. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

9 77.26 462.7877 60. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

10 75.59 452.7650 18. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

11 74.26 444.8457 9. Heikki Tikkanen Open - - FIN 8172

12 69.76 417.8954 46. Timo Rantonen Open SS - FIN 4017

13 69.76 417.8873 40. Riku Heiskanen Open - - FIN 9880

14 69.47 416.1266 27. Niko Virtanen Open - - FIN 11094

15 69.01 413.3832 58. Henri Miettinen Open - - FIN 11956

16 68.53 410.5023 39. Marjo Törn Open L - FIN 11808

17 64.98 389.2401 41. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

18 64.15 384.2349 59. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

19 61.55 368.6935 14. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

20 61.36 367.5479 74. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

21 60.48 362.2975 5. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

22 59.32 355.3232 24. Henri Heikkinen Open - - FIN 6394

23 59.25 354.9109 3. Tero Palorinne Open 7.62 - FIN 10425

24 58.42 349.9481 44. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 9339

25 57.46 344.1723 11. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

26 55.25 330.9272 36. Niko Tikander Open - - FIN 11854

27 54.07 323.9097 63. Juho Himanen Open S1 - FIN 11095

28 54.07 323.8614 10. Matias Vuorjoki Open - - FIN 15082

29 49.27 295.1349 66. Sauli Kosonen Open SS - FIN 4879

30 48.08 288.0290 37. Sakari Vornanen Open - - USA 339

31 46.79 280.2602 65. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

32 41.84 250.6122 13. Jaakko Lintunen Open 7.62 - FIN 5967

33 39.40 236.0204 47. Mikko Ahvenisto Open - - FIN 13048

34 38.98 233.5048 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469

35 38.24 229.0309 42. Arttu Kolehmainen Open - - FIN

36 36.39 217.9484 32. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open - - FIN 8675

37 20.46 122.5834 57. Mikko Manninen Open - - FIN 4331

DQ 48. Niko Liimatta Open - - FIN 3805
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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 625.0000 31. Veli Rantanen Standard - - FIN 4016

2 91.88 574.2595 6. Ville-Veikko Eskelinen Standard - - FIN 8586

3 78.59 491.1564 15. Antti-Matti Tikkanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 8171

4 76.52 478.2378 26. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

5 73.03 456.4419 70. Hannu Immonen Standard S S1 - FIN 133

6 63.24 395.2363 22. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

7 61.13 382.0816 12. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

8 60.40 377.5012 20. Juha Mäkäräinen Standard - - FIN 14050

9 50.69 316.8419 30. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard SS - FIN 2733

10 48.64 303.9884 73. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

11 46.41 290.0399 21. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670

12 43.18 269.8532 78. Jukka Salovainio Standard S S1 - FIN 7194

13 28.47 177.9084 72. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 7208

DQ 61. Seppo Nevalainen Standard S1 - FIN 13445
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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 575.2286 4. Jarkko Lappalainen Military - - FIN 6440

2 99.42 571.9007 34. Mikko Suoninen Military - - FIN 9158

3 98.15 564.5633 23. Jesse Kallio Military - - FIN 6399

4 95.80 551.0873 51. Johannes Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13551

5 94.78 545.2105 16. Kristian Palviainen Military - - FIN 14103

6 86.82 499.4251 68. Otto Puikkonen Military S1 - FIN 15495891

7 82.77 476.1450 29. Heikki Kämäräinen Military - - FIN 6682

8 80.41 462.5325 67. Petri Puikkonen Military S S1 - FIN 311

9 79.17 455.4186 75. Juha Jousinen Military S1 - FIN 10826

10 76.83 441.9515 38. Eemeli Pitkänen Military - - FIN 3808

11 66.80 384.2748 33. Esa Kokko Military - - FIN 11840

12 62.03 356.8217 25. Anni Kallio Military L - FIN 6978
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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 599.0046 17. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 84.85 508.2383 52. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

3 77.37 463.4351 69. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

4 75.59 452.7650 18. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

5 38.98 233.5048 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469
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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 354.9110 3. Tero Palorinne Open 7.62 - FIN 10425

2 98.60 349.9481 44. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 9339

3 96.97 344.1723 11. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

4 70.61 250.6122 13. Jaakko Lintunen Open 7.62 - FIN 5967

5 65.79 233.5048 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469
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SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 508.2383 52. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

2 91.06 462.7877 60. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

3 75.60 384.2349 59. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

4 72.32 367.5478 74. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

5 63.73 323.9097 63. Juho Himanen Open S1 - FIN 11095

6 55.14 280.2602 65. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

7 45.94 233.5047 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 12:47

SC 1/2024 Piispa - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 456.4419 70. Hannu Immonen Standard S S1 - FIN 133

2 66.60 303.9885 73. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

3 59.12 269.8531 78. Jukka Salovainio Standard S S1 - FIN 7194

4 38.98 177.9083 72. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 7208

DQ 61. Seppo Nevalainen Standard S1 - FIN 13445


